
U.T. ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU
OFFICE OF THE CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT OFFICER,

ICDS, DHOLAR,
MOTI DAMAN : 396 220

No.ICDS/DMN/PUR/LP GAS/2012-13/273 Date: 02 / 01 / 2013

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tenders under two bid systems are hereby invited on behalf of

the President of India by the Child Development Project Officer, ICDS, Daman

for the Purchase & Supply of LP 2-Big Burners Gas Stove under Buy Back Offer,

as per specification. Tender without sample will not be accepted.

The tender form alongwith terms and conditions can be had on

payment of f200/- ( non-refundable ) from the "Child Development Project

Officer, District Panchayat Campus, Dholar, Moti Daman" during the office

working hours on working days 03/01/2013 to 22/01/2013 upto 13.00 hours.

The tender is to be submitted in two bid system, each of which is

required to be submitted in separate envelope. The Technical Bid should

contain all documents pertaining to technical specification including tender

form for technical offer, required EMD super scribing on the envelopes as

"Sealed Cover No.1 - Technical Bid for "Supply of LP 2-Biq Burners Gas Stove

under Buy Back Offer". The Technical Bid will be rejected / not considered, if

the same is received without EMD. The Financial Bid should only contain

schedule of rate, super scribing on the envelopes as "Sealed Cover No.2 -

Financial Bid for "Supply of LP 2-Big Burners Gas Stove under Buy Back Offer".

The tender should reach to this Office of the Child Development Project

Officer, District Panchayat Campus, Dholar, Moti Daman on or before

22/01/2013 at 13.30 hours Or by RPAD/Speed Post/Courier. However, tender

inviting authority shall not be responsible for any postal delay. The same will

be opened on the same day at 16.00 hours, if possible before the tender

evaluation committee and in presence of tenderers or their representative, if

any.

The Child Development Project officer, ICDS, Daman is reserves rights

to accept or reject any in part or whole without assigning any reason.

o.^ u p^^p11t( _J ^)^2 ► 3 J 31
^kL' Zoo, ao13

(Kamlaben J. Baria)
Child Development Project officer,

I.C.D.S. Daman.


